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2 Maria Margarida TORRES 55
3 Eugenia Maria CUNHA 62
4 Carolina Santos SILVA 86
5 Sara Mendonca GRACA 77
6 Fernanda Maria SANTINHA 72
7 Diana Margarida JACINTO 81

119225 Academica de Coimbra
26546 Academica de Coimbra

23208 Natacao da Maia

121785 Colegio Monte Maior
100478 Masters de Almada
100905 Academica de Coimbra

2:16.56
1:26.46
1:07.61
1:24.54
2:00.17

NT

MASTERS
PN
VI OPEN Inverno de Masters
Tomar, 28- - 29-1-2012

Prova 6 Femin., 100m Mariposa 25 - 89 anos
28-01-2012 Startlist
RN Esc A(25-29) 1:08.93 Joana Isabel ARANTES GCDB Inatel 08-04-2000
RN Esc B(30-34) 1:08.54 Ana Paula GRILO UDCA Inatel 23-03-2003
RN Esc C(35-39) 1:07.46  Ana Paula GRILO UDCA Inatel 09-04-2006
RN Esc D(40-44) 1:12.03 Ana Paula GRILO INDALEN Fafe 18-06-2011
RN Esc E(45-49) 1:15.70 Elena Alarcon GAMONAL CNFA Coimbra 13-12-2009
RN Esc F(50-54) 1:37.09 Elena Nikolaevna KRAEVA CIMM Lisboa 20-05-2011
RN Esc G(55-59) 1:37.15 Ana Maria FERREIRA SFP Inatel 09-04-2006
RN Esc H(60-64) 1:38.17 Ana Maria FERREIRA SAD Lisboa 27-02-2011
RN Esc 1(65-69) 59:00.00

RN Esc J(70-74) 59:00.00

RN Esc K(75-79) 59:00.00

RN Esc L(80-84) 59:00.00

RN Esc M(85-89) 59:00.00
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